IWC — SDL Project Solutions Pty Ltd — Dummy bids

Project Date of quote Dummy quote

Seaview Street Hall

Renewal works ey
May Murray Childcare

Roof replacement 24/09/2017
Leichhardt Admin Building

Ground floor fit out 07/01/2018

$102,465.00

$38,440.00

$27,100.00

Drafted by
Tony Nguyen
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Other tenderers

Constructicon Pty Ltd
State Development Pty Ltd
Innocon Pty Ltd

Forefront Commercial
Industrial Pty Ltd
State Development Pty Ltd

Forefront Commercial
Industrial Pty Ltd
Spik Services Pty Ltd

Recommended/approved
by Tony Nguyen
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IWC — Constructicon Pty Ltd — Dummy bids

Project

Reconstruction of asphalt
cycle path, Lilyfield

May Murray Childcare
Roof replacement

Petersham Admin Building
Level 2 Kitchen Upgrade

Petersham Admin Building
Level 3 Minor
Refurbishment

Date of quote Dummy quote

01/06/2017

22/09/2017

28/09/2017

19/02/2018

$53,315.00

$39,820.00

$38,120.00

$24,535.00

Drafted by
Tony Nguyen
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Other tenderers

Ballyhooly Civil Pty Ltd
KK Civil Pty Ltd

D&M Excavations and
Asphalting Pty Ltd

Forefront Commercial
Industrial Pty Ltd

SDL Project Solutions Pty Ltd
State Development Pty Ltd

SDL Project Solutions Pty Ltd
Spike Services Pty Ltd
State Development Pty Ltd

SDL Project Solutions Pty Ltd
Forefront Construction
Spik Services Pty Ltd

Recommended/approved
by Tony Nguyen
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IWC — Constructicon Pty Ltd — Dummy bids

Project

War Memorial Park
Toilet Block Upgrade

Air Raid Shelter
Upgrade Works

May Murray Childcare
Centre Kitchen renewal

Enmore Childcare Centre
Kitchen renewal

Lambert Park
Removal of roof awning

Date of quote Dummy quote

14/04/2018

30/08/2018

30/10/2018

30/10/2018

09/05/2019

$150,800.00

$134,125.00

Withdrew

Withdrew

$35,800.00

Drafted by
Tony Nguyen
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Other tenderers

Marble Arch Pty Ltd
Innocon Pty Ltd
Fabric Interior Exterior Pty Ltd

Marble Arch Pty Ltd
Matrix Group Pty Ltd
Innocon Pty Ltd

Matrix Group Pty Ltd
Auslux

SDL Project Solutions Pty Ltd
Auslux
Matrix Group Pty Ltd

SDL Project Solutions Pty Ltd
Hyper Construction

Recommended/approved
by Tony Nguyen
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IWC — Innocon Pty Ltd — Dummy bids

Project

Seaview Street Hall
Renewal Works

War Memorial Park
Toilet block upgrade

Mervyn Fletcher
Roof restoration

Air Raid Shelter
Upgrade Works

Date of quote

24/10/2017

12/04/2018

19/07/2019

31/08/2018

Dummy quote

$100,074.00

$140,500.00

$95,500.00

$123,200.00

Drafted by
Tony Nguyen
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Other tenderers

Constructicon Pty Ltd
State Development Pty Ltd
SDL Projects Pty Ltd

Marble Arch Pty Ltd
Fabric Interior Exterior Pty Ltd
Constructicon Pty Ltd

Constructicon Pty Ltd
JTG Services Pty Ltd
Matrix Group Co Pty Ltd
(Declined)

Marble Arch Pty Ltd
Matrix Group Pty Ltd
Constructicon Pty Ltd

Recommended/approved
by Tony Nguyen
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